Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
LR - PAR36
Large Style Emergency Remote
FEATURES & BENEFITS

	t Supplied standard in white, black optional
	t CSA 22.2 No. 141-15 Performance Certified
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGEHEAD OPTIONS
LR
- - -
1 (Single head)
2 (Double head)
3 (Triple head)
4 (Quad head)
See Lamp Selection LC (Less canopy)
SB (Sealed beam)
1TC (Teflon® coated lens)
BLK (Black housing)
LR
1NOTE: Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPontTM
DIMENSIONS
INDOOR
6V 24V12V
Composite Tungsten
Quartz (Q)
7.2, 9W
12W
9, 18 (25W, PAR36 only)
N/A
9, 12, 18W
12, 20 (55W PAR36 only)
LAMP SELECTION
58mm
94mm